Scoresheet for Team: 02401 nikukyu club Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/18 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai | Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 144 145 75 174

Home Team
Team: 02401 nikukyu club

Host Location:

AZ.

1 2 3 4
44 46 0 54

Place

SL MP Player # Name

N*9
N* 6
N* 4

*
WEFENWW

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

ONNEFP WWNOW

05391
01476
12731
11545
12727
13173
12784
05922

Hayashi, Ryoji
Hayashi, Mizuho
Tabuchi, Takahide
Otani, Ayumu
Kurosaki, Takayuki
Chogo, Kento
Kawanami, Mizuto
Inoue, Tomoyuki

Home Team

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
0 56
90 172

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 02403 GMC Soma

Host Location: Billiards Soma
SL MP Player # Name

*8 2 03736 Fujie, Masanori

* 2 2 02140 Okada, Kaori
N*3 0 05750 Itoda, Katsuya

*4 1 07549 Matsumura, Gaku

* 3 2 08825 Takano, Manae

*4 1 07831 Ohe, Mana

* 5 2 10930 Yoda, Masatoku
N*6 0 11239 Ishihara, Ryota

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02405) hanbun lefty On 02/07/2023 At Point Ogikubo

02401

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02403 GMC Soma

For Week Number: 4/18 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai | Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

1 2 3 4

44 46 0 54
144 145 75

174

Team: 02401 nikukyu club

Host Location: AZ.Place
SL MP Player # Name
N*9 3 05391 Hayashi, Ryoji
N*6 0 01476 Hayashi, Mizuho
N=*4 2 12731 Tabuchi, Takahide
N*3 3 11545 Otani, Ayumu
N* 3 3 12727 Kurosaki, Takayuki
* 2 1 13173 Chogo, Kento
N*1 2 12784 Kawanami, Mizuto
N*3 0 05922 Inoue, Tomoyuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
0 56
90 172

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 02403 GMC Soma
Host Location: Billiards Soma

SL MP Player # Name

*8 2 03736 Fujie, Masanori

* 2 2 02140 Okada, Kaori
N*3 0 05750 Itoda, Katsuya

*4 1 07549 Matsumura, Gaku

* 3 2 08825 Takano, Manae

*4 1 07831 Ohe, Mana

* 5 2 10930 Yoda, Masatoku
N*6 0 11239 Ishihara, Ryota

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02402) Beef.Jerky On 02/07/2023 At AZ.Place

02403

¥3,000

¥3,000



Home Team 02406

Scoresheet for Team: 02406 NORAs
For Week Number: 4/18 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai | Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 44 46 0 54 0 56
Total: 144 145 75 174 90 172

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02406 NORAs Team: 02402 Beef.Jerky

Host Location: Billiard Cafe NORA Host Location: AZ.Place
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 3 06406 Sakagami, Aya N*5 2 05392 Saito, Hideo
* 8 2 13359 Fujiseki, Takeshi N*7 3 01534 Ishikawa, Masahito
*6 1 08201 Saruta, Yuko N*4 2 05816 Miura, Takashi
* 3 2 02955 Yamamoto, Sachie N*3 3 12729 Ikeda, Ryutaro
* 3 2 13360 Zenke, Ayako N*3 3 12730 Oikawa, Yasuhiro
* 4 2 11473 Nakai, Yasuki N*3 2 12726 Ueno, Kazutoshi
* 3 1 07454 Takeuchi, Sho N*1 0 13502 Hikichi, Mika
* 2 2 13277 Nakano, Ai

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02404) Bacchus Harajuku On 02/07/2023 At Billiards Soma

Division Rep(s):

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Visiting Team 02402

Scoresheet for Team: 02402 Beef.Jerky Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/18 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai | Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 44 46 0 54 0 56
Total: 144 145 75 174 90 172

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02406 NORAs Team: 02402 Beef.Jerky

Host Location: Billiard Cafe NORA Host Location: AZ.Place
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 3 06406 Sakagami, Aya N*5 2 05392 Saito, Hideo ¥3,000
* 8 2 13359 Fujiseki, Takeshi N*7 3 01534 Ishikawa, Masahito ¥3,000
*6 1 08201 Saruta, Yuko N*4 2 05816 Miura, Takashi ¥3,000
* 3 2 02955 Yamamoto, Sachie N*3 3 12729 Ikeda, Ryutaro ¥3,000
* 3 2 13360 Zenke, Ayako N*3 3 12730 Oikawa, Yasuhiro ¥3,000
* 4 2 11473 Nakai, Yasuki N*3 2 12726 Ueno, Kazutoshi ¥3,000
* 3 1 07454 Takeuchi, Sho N*1 0 13502 Hikichi, Mika ¥3,000
* 2 2 13277 Nakano, Ai

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02403) GMC Soma On 02/07/2023 At AZ.Place



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 02404 Bacchus Harajuku

For Week Number: 4/18 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai | Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 44 46 0 54 0 56
Total: 144 145 75 174 90 172

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02404 Bacchus Harajuku Team: 02405 hanbun lefty
Host Location: Billiards Soma Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 12233 Yamagata, Kent N*6 1 01470 Ikeda, Kazumasa
* 6 2 12232 Kaihotsu, Yuta *3 1 05379 Hatsuyama, Yoshihiko
* 5 3 12234 Hiruta, Takahiro *5 1 00368 Nakahara, Ali
* 2 1 12331 Fujita, Hisataka *4 1 00582 Hanawa, Tetsushi
* 2 2 13358 Noguchi, Rintaro *5 0 01726  Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
* 3 3 11238 Furiyoshi, Asako *4 2 02046 Taga, Naoto
* 2 1 13503 Akuzawa, Yuki *4 2 11384 Aoyama, Kenya
* 2 1 13001 Lan, Yanting * 5 2 05147 Nishiyama, Akiyuki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02406) NORAs On 02/07/2023 At Billiards Soma

Division Rep(s):

02404

¥3,000



Visiting Team 02405

Scoresheet for Team: 02405 hanbun lefty Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/18 On 01/31/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai | Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 44 46 0 54 0 56
Total: 144 145 75 174 90 172

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02404 Bacchus Harajuku Team: 02405 hanbun lefty
Host Location: Billiards Soma Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 12233 Yamagata, Kent N*6 1 01470 Ikeda, Kazumasa ¥3,000
* 6 2 12232 Kaihotsu, Yuta *3 1 05379 Hatsuyama, Yoshihiko
* 5 3 12234 Hiruta, Takahiro *5 1 00368 Nakahara, Ali
* 2 1 12331 Fujita, Hisataka *4 1 00582 Hanawa, Tetsushi
* 2 2 13358 Noguchi, Rintaro *5 0 01726  Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
* 3 3 11238 Furiyoshi, Asako *4 2 02046 Taga, Naoto
* 2 1 13503 Akuzawa, Yuki *4 2 11384 Aoyama, Kenya
* 2 1 13001 Lan, Yanting * 5 2 05147 Nishiyama, Akiyuki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02401) nikukyu club On 02/07/2023 At Point Ogikubo



